Maintenance History Report

Report Generated on 21/10/25 08:24 AM

3672 CAT 336DL Excavator

Job No

J0244429/0
J0245399/0
J0245395/0
J0245396/0
P0037663/0
J0248084/0
J0250291/0
J0250673/0
P0038298/0
J0252149/0
J0252150/0
J0252626/0
J0252850/0
J0253413/0
J0253920/0
J0254241/0
J0254790/0
J0255756/0
J0255358/0
J0257351/0
P0039571/0
J0261596/0
J0264347/0
P0040290/0
J0247794/0
J0266941/0
J0269056/0
J0268701/0
J0270076/0
P0041313/0
J0270369/0
J0270626/0
J0272621/0
P0041866/0
J0273657/0
J0273880/0
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Job Title

Inspect For Glendell & MAC
Refill Auto Greaser

Dust Entry in Cabin

Repair Wiper Washers
250hr service

Repair Hitch Greaseline

Fill Auto Lube Reservoir
Replace Outer Air Filter
500hr service

Wash & Detail Machine

103 Inspection

Clear Coat Paint Protection
Install Wrap On Exhaust

Fit Stainless Teflon Fuel Lines
Install Alternator Circuit Breaker
Compliance Inspection (MAC)
Install Digital Radio (MAC)
Repair H-Link Grease Line
Replace Bucket Tip (1)
Program Mine Radio (MAC)
Safety Inspection

Replace Hydraulic Hoes
Supply Cleaned Air Filters
1000hr service

Fill Auto Grease Tank
Repair Broken Grease Line
Repair Beacon Wiring
Replace Window Latch
Grease For Machine

Safety Inspection

Replace Damaged Bucket
Repair Bucket Floor
Replace Hydraulic Hose
500hr service

Crack Repair In Bucket
Repair Interior Panel

Start Date
08/09/15
28/09/15
29/09/15
29/09/15
19/10/15
30/10/15
26/11/15
02/12/15
15/12/15
18/12/15
18/12/15
04/01/16
07/01/16
14/01/16
20/01/16
20/01/16
03/02/16
08/02/16
10/02/16
05/03/16
03/04/16
28/04/16
02/06/16
02/06/16
01/07/16
07/07/16
01/08/16
02/08/16
17/08/16
17/08/16
22/08/16
24/08/16
19/09/16
23/09/16
06/10/16
10/10/16
Status Codes
N - Ne\_N
A - Active

P - Pending
C - Completed

Status

C

OO0 0000000000000 00000000O0OO0O0O0O0OO0O0OO0OO0OO0OO0



Maintenance History Report

Job No

J0273983/0
J0275508/0
J0276436/0
P0042587/0
P0042556/0
J0281261/0
P0043301/0
J0285305/0
P0043910/0
P0043950/0
J0287450/0
J0288237/0
P0044752/0
J0293970/0
J0294105/0
J0300085/0
P0045537/0
J0301738/0
J0304392/0
P0046065/0
J0306177/0
J0306174/0
J0306988/0
J0307465/0
P0046517/0
J0310875/0
J0310878/0
J0310879/0
J0310880/0
P0047267/0
J0311033/0
J0313651/0
J0313695/0
J0313696/0
J0313697/0
J0316692/0
J0317190/0
J0319453/0
J0319421/0
J0320446/0
J0323482/0
P0048914/0
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Job Title

Repair Beacon Wiring

Supply Lubricants & Filters
Compliance Paperwork (MAC)
Yearly Pressure Vessels Inspection
Safety Inspection

Replace Wiper Blades

2000hr service

Refill Auto Grease Pot

Yearly CTS inspection

Safety Inspection

Replace Tip Pins & Retainers
Replace grease line

500hr service

Design Risk Assessement
Prepare Machine for MAC Compliance
Fill auto greaser

Safety Inspection

Repair UHF

Fill auto greaser

3000hr service

Reprogram Mine radio

Repair broken grease line
Wash & detail machine

103 inspection

Yearly Pressure Vessels Inspection
Change out flashing light
Check Bend on Step-Walkway
Check Bucket cylinder has been damaged
radiator cap seal damaged
500hr service

Repair hyd hose warranty
Replace battery isolator

Weld Bucket Floor Crack
Repair Grease Lines

Reseal Quick Hitch Leak
Check Fuel Tank Vent Hose
Supply Clean Air Filters
Check A/C Operation

Replace UHF Microphone
Replace Safety Decals
Replace Bucket Teeth (5)
4000hr service

Start Date
11/10/16
02/11/16
09/11/16
24/11/16
29/11/16
30/01/17
31/01/17
17/03/17
17/03/17
09/04/17
12/04/17
24/04/17
05/06/17
12/07/17
13/07/17
21/07/17
31/07/17
14/08/17
16/09/17
19/09/17
09/10/17
10/10/17
18/10/17
26/10/17
21/11/17
13/12/17
13/12/17
13/12/17
13/12/17
13/12/17
15/12/17
29/01/18
30/01/18
30/01/18
30/01/18
08/03/18
14/03/18
17/04/18
17/04/18
02/05/18
14/06/18
17/06/18

Status Codes
N - New

A - Active

P - Pending

C - Completed

Status

C
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Maintenance History Report

Job No

J0325956/0
J0326184/0
J0329039/0
J0329584/0
J0333013/0
J0331965/0
P0051024/0
J0333067/0
J0333864/0
P0050325/0
J0335136/0
J0336064/0
J0336448/0
J0336449/0
J0336521/0
J0336738/0
J0336632/0
J0336983/0
J0338110/0
J0338402/0
J0338882/0
J0338990/0
J0339992/0
J0340003/0
J0340916/0
J0345037/0
J0345084/0
J0346101/0
J0346660/0
J0346661/0
J0346662/0
J0346734/0
J0346739/0
P0052240/0
J0348239/0
J0348718/0
J0350082/0
J0350457/0
J0351915/0
P0053107/0
J0353770/0
P0053723/0
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Job Title

Warranty - Engine Fault - Injector
Warranty - Engine Fault - Camshaft
Crudine Ridge Preparation
Replace Quick Hitch Hoses
Monthly Defects - October

Diesel Exhaust Fluid

Yearly Pressure Vessels Inspection
Replace Bucket Teeth

Repair Ripper Attachment

500hr service

Monthly Defects November
Replace Hydraulic Hose

Replace Battery Isolator

Check & Repair Electrical

Wash & Detail Machine

Check In Inspection & Defects
Monthly Defects December

Intro to Site Liddell Coal
Non-Conformance Repairs Liddell
Replace A/C Group

Pre-Delivery Inspection

Supply UHF Radio Liddell
Warranty - Engine Oil Leak
Handrails Damaged Incident #64026
Replace Hydraulic Hoses
Replace Hydraulic Hose

Repair Front Window Guard
Repair Quickhitch Leak

Check In & Minor Defects
Pre-Delivery Inspection

Wash & Detail Machine

Replace Bucket Teeth

Replace Both Batteries

5000hr service

Repair Grease Line Fitting
Inspect Track Plates

Replace Hydraulic Hose

Reman Fuel Injector No.3
Lubricants For Machine

250hr Defect Management

Pre - Delivery - Liddell

500hr service

Start Date
20/07/18
24/07/18
31/08/18
10/09/18
01/10/18
15/10/18
21/10/18
30/10/18
09/11/18
17/11/18
28/11/18
11/12/18
18/12/18
18/12/18
19/12/18
20/12/18
20/12/18
03/01/19
21/01/19
24/01/19
31/01/19
04/02/19
15/02/19
18/02/19
28/02/19
02/05/19
03/05/19
16/05/19
24/05/19
24/05/19
24/05/19
27/05/19
27/05/19
12/06/19
19/06/19
26/06/19
17/07/19
23/07/19
13/08/19
20/08/19
05/09/19
05/09/19

Status Codes
N - New

A - Active

P - Pending

C - Completed

Status

C

OO0 0000000000000 00000000O0OO0O0O0OO0O0OO0O0O0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0



Maintenance History Report

Job No

J0355045/0
J0360060/0
J0360161/0
P0054812/0
P0054424/0
J0361559/0
J0362542/0
P0055388/0
J0363294/0
J0363309/0
J0363494/0
J0363571/0
J0363572/0
P0055387/0
J0366318/0
J0366429/0
J0367050/0
J0369638/0
J0369875/0
P0056455/0
J0370878/0
J0370661/0
J0371259/0
J0372551/0
J0374703/0
J0375174/0
P0057053/0
J0375695/0
J0376304/0
J0378739/0
J0378388/0
P0058016/0
J0379721/0
J0381068/0
J0381807/0
J0382109/0
J0382938/0
P0058624/0
J0383208/0
J0383987/0
J0384943/0
J0385876/0
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Job Title

Replace Hitch Hyd Pipe

Repair Grease Hose

Lubricants For Machine

Yearly Pressure Vessels Inspection
750hr Defect Management
Replace Quick Hitch Hose

Intro to Site (Maules Creek)
2000hr Engine valve set
Check-In Inspection

Remote Engine Oil Filter Lines
Replace Front Windscreen
Wash & Detail Machine
Pre-Delivery Inspection

6000hr service

Fill Grease Pot & Check Over
Replace Bucket Cyl Hose

Fill Grease Pot & New Air Filters
Fill Grease Pot & New Air Filters
Lubricants For Machine

250hr Defect Management

Fill Grease Pot & New Air Filters
Replace Bucket Teeth

Replace A/C Hose

Fill Grease Pot & New Air Filters
Repair Minor Bucket Cracks

Fill Grease Pot & New Air Filters
500hr service

Replace Grouser Plate (1)

Fill Grease Pot & Air Filters

Fill Grease Pot & New Air Filters
Service A/C & Checks

750hr Defect Management
Replace A/C & Air Filters

Fill Grease Pot & New Air Filters
Fill Grease Pot & New Air Filters
Replace Bucket Teeth (5)
Replace Quick Hitch Hoses
7000hr service

MDG15 Audit & Annual ITS - Maules Creek
Replace Hyd Oil & Filter (SOS)
Inspection-Air Filters-Minor Defects
Inspection-Air Filters-Minor Defects

Start Date
27/09/19
12/12/19
17/12/19
01/01/20
12/01/20
20/01/20
05/02/20
07/02/20
17/02/20
17/02/20
19/02/20
20/02/20
20/02/20
15/03/20
02/04/20
03/04/20
15/04/20
21/05/20
25/05/20
03/06/20
03/06/20
04/06/20
15/06/20
06/07/20
08/07/20
12/08/20
26/08/20
26/08/20
03/09/20
01/10/20
07/10/20
14/10/20
28/10/20
01/11/20
01/12/20
08/12/20
17/12/20
24/12/20
07/01/21
21/01/21
31/01/21
01/02/21

Status Codes
N - New

A - Active

P - Pending

C - Completed

Status

C

OO0 0000000000000 00000000O0OO0O0O0OO0O0OO0O0O0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0



Maintenance History Report

Job No

P0059006/0
J0384625/0
J0385979/0
J0387506/0
J0387850/0
J0388956/0
J0389591/0
P0059662/0
J0389901/0
J0389902/0
J0389902/1
J0389902/2
J0390068/0
J0390705/0
J0390817/0
J0390819/0
J0391991/0
J0391998/0
J0392001/0
J0392791/0
J0393621/0
J0393534/0
J0394295/0
J0394296/0
J0395975/0
P0060523/0
J0396730/0
J0396751/0
J0397952/0
J0400026/0
P0061864/0
J0403785/0
J0403932/0
P0062461/0
J0404634/0
J0405554/0
J0405816/0
P0063248/0
J0408649/0
J0409484/0
J0411334/0
J0412562/0
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Job Title

250hr Defect Management
Replace Quick Hitch Hose
Replace Stick Hyd Hose
Replace Hydraulic Hose

Fill Grease Pot & New Air Filters
Fill Grease Pot & New Air Filters
Ravensworth ITS Inspection
500hr service

Replace Decals & Paint
Check-In & Defects
Pre-Delivery Inspection

Wash & Detail Machine
Non-Conformance Repair ROC
Repair Auto Grease System
Reman Fuel Pump & Injectors
Bucket Cylinder Creeping
Replace Quick Hitch Hose

Air Filter Restriction Fault
Repair Anti Drop Valve Fault
Performance Inspection
Replace Hydraulic Hose

Diesel in Coolant

Intro To Site Inspection (HVO)
Bucket Repairs

Intro To Site Inspection (Liddell)
750hr Defect Management
Repair Air Filter Restriction Fault
Install Digital UHF Radio
Replace Bucket Cyl Hose
Replace Bucket Teeth (6)
4000hr service

Quck Hitch Cylinder

Quck Hitch Hose - Replace
250hr Defect Management

Quick Hitch Valve Mount Plate - repair

Bucket tooth - Replace 1
Quck Hitch Hose - Replace
500hr service

Grease Pot - Fill

Bucket Tip Pins & Retainers
AC Fan Not Working

Fuel Water Seperator Sensor

Start Date
05/02/21
08/02/21
24/02/21
22/03/21
28/03/21
12/04/21
29/04/21
02/05/21
05/05/21
05/05/21
05/05/21
05/05/21
07/05/21
19/05/21
20/05/21
20/05/21
07/06/21
07/06/21
07/06/21
23/06/21
23/06/21
05/07/21
19/07/21
19/07/21
17/08/21
20/08/21
27/08/21
31/08/21
22/09/21
28/10/21
24/12/21
20/01/22
24/01/22
02/02/22
03/02/22
24/02/22
02/03/22
01/04/22
27/04/22
12/05/22
20/06/22
14/07/22

Status Codes
N - New

A - Active

P - Pending

C - Completed

Status

C

OO0 0000000000000 00000000O0OO0O0O0OO0O0OO0O0O0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0



Maintenance History Report

Job No

P0064131/0
J0414214/0
P0064812/0
J0416805/0
J0419136/0
J0419547/0
J0420424/0
P0065423/0
J0420937/0
J0423544/0
J0423544/1
J0423544/2
J0423545/0
J0423727/0
J0424129/0
J0424515/0
J0425121/0
J0425847/0
J0427286/0
J0427447/0
J0427737/0
P0066860/0
J0429812/0
J0429957/0
P0067579/0
J0432108/0
J0432146/0
J0432150/0
J0433261/0
J0433559/0
J0434198/0
J0434067/0
P0068453/0
J0436219/0
J0436219/1
J0436311/0
J0437187/0
J0437717/0
J0438319/0
J0438804/0
J0439323/0
P0069354/0
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Job Title

250hr Defect Management
Bucket Teeth Replacement
1000hr service

Defect Repairs - Identified at 9,000 Hr service

Stick Cylinder Hoses

Seat Belt Replacement
Bucket Tip Pins & Retainers
250hr Defect Management
Annual ITS Inspections
Check-In & Minor Defects
Pre-Delivery Inspection
Wash & Clean Machine
Replace Hydraulic Hoses
Repair Electrical Faults
Hitch Repairs

A/C Replacement/Repairs
Replace Quick Hitch Hoses
Radio Tune for Mt PLeasant
Replace Fast Fill Fuel Vent
Replace Quick Hitch Hose
Quick Hitch V/V

500hr service

Repair Broekn Bucket Pin
Replace Hitch Hyd Fittings
750hr Defect Management
Replace Control Handle
Replace LH Hood Lock
Repair Bucket Cylinder Drift
Greaseline & Hitch Hoses
Replace Hydraulic Hose
Repair Quick Hitch Crack
Slew Box Gauge Tube
2000hr service

Check-In & Minor Repairs
Pre-Delivery Inspection
Replace Bucket Teeth (5)
Cut Hydraulic Oil Pilot Filter
Replace Hydraulic Hose
Replace Quick Hitch Hose

Annual ITS Inspection HVO & MDG15

Replace Hyd Pressure Switch
250hr Defect Management

Start Date
05/08/22
10/08/22
25/09/22
26/09/22
09/11/22
16/11/22
01/12/22
03/12/22
12/12/22
07/02/23
07/02/23
07/02/23
07/02/23
09/02/23
16/02/23
23/02/23
02/03/23
16/03/23
17/04/23
17/04/23
24/04/23
24/05/23
26/05/23
01/06/23
07/07/23
17/07/23
18/07/23
18/07/23
07/08/23
14/08/23
22/08/23
24/08/23
01/09/23
03/10/23
03/10/23
04/10/23
19/10/23
30/10/23
09/11/23
20/11/23
29/11/23
09/12/23

Status Codes
N - New

A - Active

P - Pending

C - Completed

Status

C

OO0 0000000000000 00000000O0OO0O0O0OO0O0OO0O0O0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0



Maintenance History Report

Job No

P0070091/0
J0440738/0
J0440910/0
J0441100/0
J0441769/0
J0443189/0
J0445554/0
J0446318/0
J0446318/2
J0446318/1
J0446317/0
J0445626/0
J0446526/0
J0446617/0
P0070875/0
J0447234/0
J0447286/0
J0447404/0
J0447445/0
J0447539/0
J0447786/0
J0448378/0
J0448616/0
J0449096/0
J0449918/0
J0450079/0
J0451225/0
J0451606/0
J0451650/0
J0451924/0
J0452055/0
J0452256/0
J0452529/0
J0452533/0
J0452845/0
J0453141/0
J0454037/0
J0454207/0
J0454261/0
J0454263/0
J0454425/0
J0454447/0
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Job Title
500hr service
Cab Door Sliding Window

Annual ITS Inspection Mt Pleasant Thiess

Reseal Stick Cylinder
Replace Hydraulic Hose
Replace Hydraulic Hose
Replace Hydraulic Hose
Check In Inspection
Pre-Delivery Inspection
Wash & Clean Machine

Engine Replacement (Reman Engine)

Hydraulic Pump Failure
Hydraulic Pump Failure
Replace Exhaust Lagging
750hr Defect Management
Replace Hitch Greaseline
Inspect Stick Cylinder Creep
Cut Filter After Engine Change
Inspect Boom Cyl Pin Noise
Hyd Pump Control Valve
Repair Rock Bucket Hitch
Inspect Noise Behind Cab
Replace Grease Hose

Fill Auto Grease Pot
Replace Battery Lockout
Rock Bucket Repairs
Replace Hydraulic Hose

Fill Auto Grease Pot
Replace Hydraulic Hose
Replace Top Deck Fire Ext
Replace Boom Hyd Hose
Programme Hammer Settings
Replace Grease Hose
Replace Bucket Teeth (5)
Replace Bucket Tooth

Fill Auto Grease Pot
Replace Radiator Core
Check In Inspection
Replace Bucket Adaptor(RB11)
Replace Grouser Plate
Replace Boom Hose

Repair Hyd Pump Leak

Start Date
02/01/24
03/01/24
08/01/24
10/01/24
23/01/24
14/02/24
27/03/24
11/04/24
11/04/24
11/04/24
12/04/24
16/04/24
16/04/24
17/04/24
20/04/24
30/04/24
01/05/24
02/05/24
02/05/24
06/05/24
09/05/24
21/05/24
24/05/24
03/06/24
18/06/24
20/06/24
10/07/24
18/07/24
19/07/24
24/07/24
25/07/24
30/07/24
02/08/24
02/08/24
08/08/24
15/08/24
30/08/24
03/09/24
04/09/24
04/09/24
09/09/24
09/09/24

Status Codes
N - New

A - Active

P - Pending

C - Completed

Status

C
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Maintenance History Report

Job No

J0454449/0
J0454473/0
J0454559/0
J0454747/0
P0072425/0
J0455123/0
J0455127/0
J0455823/0
J0456868/0
J0457621/0
J0458573/0
J0459019/0
J0459090/0
J0459261/0
J0459205/0
J0459236/0
J0459283/0
J0459312/0
J0459316/0
J0459318/0
J0459319/0
J0459320/0
J0459321/0
J0459473/0
J0459530/0
J0459532/0
J0459594/0
J0460214/0
J0460387/0
P0074018/0
J0461409/0
J0461783/0
J0462039/0
J0462699/0
J0464111/0
J0464493/0
J0465351/0
P0074350/0
J0465739/0
J0466393/0
J0467224/0
J0467114/0
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Job Title

Repair Access Step
Replace Track Master Pin
Reseal Main Control Relief Valve
Replace Fan Pump Hose
250hr Defect Management
Checkout & Pre-Delivery
Replace LH Joystick Assy
Fill Auto Grease Pot

ITS Inspection HVO & MDG15
Check Cab Blower Motor
Synchronize Product Link
ITS Inspection WHC Vickery
Non-conformance Repairs
Touch Up Paint Work
Check In Inspection
Replace Grease Hoses
Straighten Tool Box Step
Reseal Hyd Pump Relief Valve
Replace Batteries (2)
Inspect A/C Operation
Repair Cab Worklights
Clean Operators Cab
Weld Quick Hitch Cracks
Checkout & Pre-Delivery
Replace Travel Alarm
Installed Clear Beacon
Weld Bucket Pin Retainer
Installed White Beacon
Replace Batteries (2)

Fire Risk Reassesment
Replace A/C Compressor
RHS Track Cotter Pin
Minor Defects - February
LH Track Master Link Pin
Minor Defects - March
Replace Windscreen
Reseal Tongue Cylinder
750hr Defect Management
Replace Grease Fittings
Reman Alternator & Belt
Minor Defects - May 2025
Replace Batteries (2)

Start Date
09/09/24
09/09/24
10/09/24
12/09/24
18/09/24
19/09/24
19/09/24
02/10/24
23/10/24
07/11/24
26/11/24
03/12/24
04/12/24
05/12/24
05/12/24
05/12/24
06/12/24
06/12/24
06/12/24
06/12/24
06/12/24
06/12/24
06/12/24
10/12/24
11/12/24
11/12/24
12/12/24
30/12/24
07/01/25
08/01/25
24/01/25
31/01/25
01/02/25
17/02/25
01/03/25
19/03/25
03/04/25
06/04/25
09/04/25
22/04/25
01/05/25
07/05/25

Status Codes
N - New

A - Active

P - Pending

C - Completed

Status

C
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Maintenance History Report

Job No

J0468493/0
J0469044/0
J0469371/0
J0469371/2
J0469371/1
J0469815/0
P0075104/0
P0071871/0
P0073044/0
J0473592/0
J0473906/0
J0474069/0
J0474199/0
J0474370/0
J0474619/0
J0474749/0
P0076681/0
J0474869/0
J0475742/0
J0476231/0
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Job Title

Auto Grease Manifold Block
Hydraulic Tank Leak
Check In Inspection
Pre-Delivery Inspection
Wash & Clean Machine
Auto Grease Boom Hoses
2000hr service

1000hr service

500hr service

Install Hammer Attachment
Front Windows INC31729
Aux Valve Clamp Bolts (8)
Front Window Protector
Repair Quick Hitch Leak
Replace Sieve Edge Bolts
Fit Hammer To Machine
250hr Defect Management
Inspect Charging System
Replace Starter Motor
Hitch Cylinder Tongue Leak

Start Date
29/05/25
10/06/25
13/06/25
13/06/25
13/06/25
20/06/25
29/06/25
08/07/25
03/08/25
27/08/25
03/09/25
08/09/25
10/09/25
15/09/25
17/09/25
19/09/25
22/09/25
23/09/25
10/10/25
20/10/25

Status Codes
N - New

A - Active

P - Pending

C - Completed

Status

C
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